&»

EmﬁT U —7‘9’(' I‘)[//QX l%“ﬁsﬂﬁuo)l')'i <>$/ EAES:
Takasaki Arena Shuttle Bus Takasaki Sta. West bus stop 8 ‘A’)Q, KA 100 FEHLUNEELIT) 50
e RMFEREAM A DE2AE TR
o S N 1B EARES 200/
@ ;‘% Q\)@ O & S & K BY AL EREREFI AR
IS S Ry n Bus Fares :
S s §& & 5 QF Single Ticket
S R o S H L T F s & :
HS S d K S I & S &8 Adult ¥100 Child (Age 7-12) ¥50
&S & T & & G < @,ﬁ One-—day Ticket ¥200
R A e
® @ e o e o o o o o o eoliiltui
© ISY ':\/ @ {0 >i° Q 'S’ \0, (\? ({s,) Approximate travel times in minutes
SHTEIF I ARE
No NREBHA Bus Stop sl 1w 2°E 3E ME 58 6F g/ 8fE 9fE 108
1| & w§ SR 7@ 0O Takasaki Sta MWest 8:00 8:40 9:20 10:00 | 10:40 | 11:20 | 12:00 | 12:40 | 13:20 | 14:00
2| & B 7 U — F Takasaki Arena 65 | 8:06 8:46 9:26 10:06 10:46 | 11:26 12:06 | 12:46 13:26 | 14:06
s| % # B BT Shigoka-machi 9% | 8:09 8:49 9:29 10:09 | 10:49 11:29 | 12:09 12:49 | 13:29 14:09
4| T B B = T B Shinowada-machi 3 124 8:12 8:52 9:32 10:12 10:52 | 11:32 12:12 | 12:52 13:32 | 14:12
5| % @ % B 35 Jonan Baseball Park 154y 8:15 8:55 9:35 10:15 | 10:55 11:35 | 12:15 12:55 | 13:35 14:15
6| = &E % B0 Soshin-ji Temple 165 8:16 8:56 9:36 10:16 10:56 | 11:36 12:16 | 12:56 13:36 | 14:16
7| % @ & ® E B &1 Yoshida Dental Clinic 165 8:16 8:56 9:36 10:16 | 10:56 | 11:36 | 12:16 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:16
e | ®m BT Wada-machi 175 8:17 8:57 9:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:17
o @ B + = & Minani-cho Jujiro 185 | 8:18 8:58 9:38 10:18 | 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:18 | 12:58 | 13:38 | 14:18
| §7 L PR T S et Tekesakd 1943  8:19 8:59 9:39 10:19 10:59 11:39 12:19 12:59 13:39 14:19
|l ® 5 BT Ara-machi 204y 8:20 9:00 9:40 10:20 11:00 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 13:40 | 14:20
12| % W BR # O Takasaki Sta. West 2345| 8:23 9:03 9:43 10:23 | 11:03 11:43 | 12:23 13:03 | 13:43 14:23
No NREBHE Bus Stop o2l 1@ 128 138 148 158 168 1718 188 19(8
1| ® W B B O Takasaki Sta Mest 14:40 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:40 17:20 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:20 | 20:00
2| & B 7 U — F Takasaki Arena 64) | 14:46 | 15:26 | 16:06 | 16:46 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 18:46 | 19:26 | 20:06
s| & #% B BT Shigoka-machi 9% | 14:49 | 15:29 | 16:09 | 16:49 17:29 18:09 18:49 19:29 | 20:09
4| FH#M M AT = T B Shimowada-machi 3 126| 14:52 | 15:32 | 16:12 | 16:52 | 17:32 | 18:12 | 18:52 | 19:32 | 20:12
5| % ® % B 3§ Jonan Baseball Park 154y 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:15 | 16:55 17:35 18:15 18:55 19:35 | 20:15
6| = & % B0 Soshin-ji Temle 165 | 14:56 | 15:36 | 16:16 | 16:56 | 17:36 | 18:16 | 18:56 | 19:36 | 20:16
7| = @ & # E B &1 Yoshida Dental Clinic 16%| 14:56 | 15:36 | 16:16 | 16:56 17:36 | 18:16 18:56 | 19:36 | 20:16
s | | BT Wada-machi 175 14:57 | 15:37 | 16:17 | 16:57 | 17:37 18:17 | 18:57 19:37 | 20:17
o @ B + = B Minami-cho Jujiro 184y 14:58 | 15:38 | 16:18 | 16:58 17:38 | 18:18 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:18
| F7 L PR T S Tkt Tekasekd 1943 14:59 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:39 18:19 18:59 19:39 20:19
1l ® 5 BT Ara-machi 204y 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:20 | 17:00 | 17:40 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:40 | 20:20
12| & W B T O Takasaki Sta. West  [&[234| 15:03 | 15:43 | 16:23 | 17:03 17:43 18:23 19:03 19:43 | 20:23

X1 A1 BeEEK
XFPEHZIZOE, HBRRAOREICEVENRDZANTSNET,
XEB7)—FTHhoBFRICEIRY OBE. TBE7)—7F) FBAXIE ITEET] E8M&Y SFEILZSL,
X MEEHKS SERAMIOEEHT Y —FICBHIhIERE. [SHEHERM CTHREWEZ< ), SHREOTEGIN ORBRELHEZZTRY .. ROBICSTREWN:LEE (BB7)—7F) EEATHRELTILESL,
XEELRILWTHIRYPRY LBV ET, —
(%) L{EEYL/ R : TEL 027-388-9250

R1.ATEYFA Y RUIATBERARE. BEREBARYIZOEE. THER=TH FEMHHK



